
EnviroAfrica I&AP List for: DEADP Ref:

Environmental  Planning  and  Impact  Assessment  Consultants
Advert Placed:

Date: 

07/02/2019

Omgewingsbeplanning  en  Impakbeoordeling Konsultante

No. Title Initials/Name Surname Affiliation Postal Address Town/City Code Telephone Fax E-mail

1.1 Mr. Cornelis Wessels Atlas Tower (Pty) LDT

100 Cecilia Road, 

Cecilia Square
Paarl

7646 021 870 1302 cwessels@atlastowers.com

2. Property / Land Owners:

2.1 Mr. JW Swart Farm 161 Swellendam RD, Buffeljagsrivier

082 558 4935/ 

0825123663 jwswart@twentyfour.co.za

3.1 None

4. Municipality
4.1 Mr. Ron Brunings Swellendam Local Municipality:  Town Planning P.O. Box 20 Swellendam 6740  028-514 8537 028-514 2694 rbrunings@swellenmun.co.za

4.2 Mr. Francois Kotze Overberg District Municipality Private Bag X22 Bredasdorp 7280 028-425 1157 028-425 1014 fkotze@odm.org.za

5. Municipal Ward Councillor:
5.1 Me Elna Lamprecht Ward 1 Comm Development and Corporate P.O. Box 20 Swellendam 6740 028 - 514 8500 028 - 514 2694 elna@swellenmun.co.za

5.2

6. Ratepayers's association
6,1

7.State Organisations:

7.1 Mr. Patric Van Coller Breede-Gouritz Catchment Management Area (BGCMA) Private Bag X3055 Worcester 6849 023 346 8000 023 347 2012 patric@breedegouritzcma.co.za 

7.2 Ms Alana Duffel-Canham Cape Nature Private Bag X 5014 Stellenbosch 7599 021 866 8000 021 866 1523

7.3 Ms Waseefa Dhansay Heritage Western Cape Private Bag X9067 Cape Town 8000 021 483 9543 021 483 9845 Waseef.Dhansay@westerncape.gov.za

7.4 Me Marcel van Zyl Lower Breed River Conservancy Trust P.O. Box 149 Witsand 6666 082 - 825 6172 lbrconservancy@telkomsa.net

7.5 Mr. Cor Van der Walt WC Department of Agriculture - Landuse Management Private Bag X1 Elsenburg 7607 021 808 5099 021 808 5092 corvdW@elsenburg.com

7.6 Mr Derrill Daniels Dept Water and Sanitation Private Bag X16 Sanlamhof 7532 021 950 7267 086 585 6935 bilam@dwaf.gov.za

7.7 Ms Lizelle Stroh South Africa Civil Aviation Authority (SACAA)

011 545 1232/         

083 461 6660 011 545 1232 strohl@caa.co.za

8. Neighbours
8.1 Mr Louis De Jager Thornlands 35/145 028 512 3606 louisdj@thornlands.net

8.2 Mr Sakkie Nel Eenzaamheid Farm 0722984213 scdtnel@gmail.com

8.3 Monre Arries Buffeljagsrivier Correctional Services (Arbeidslus 160) 0285128005 monre.arries@dcs.gov.za

8.4 Ms Colene Runkel SANRAL Statutere beheer (Thornlands 71/159 N2) Private Bag X19 Bellville 7535 021 957 4600 runkelc@nra.co.za

8.5 Ms Nicole Abrahams SANRAL EIAS (Thornlands 71/159 N2) 22 957 4600 abrahamsn@nra.co.za

8.6 Mr Jurrie Uys Eenzaamheid RE 8/145 0825647060 jurieuys@easycoms.co.za

8.7 Mr Connie Swart Thornlands 5/159 (one of the land owners) 0829277698 cjuswart@gmail.com

8.9 Mr Johan Pienaar Thornlands 5/159 (tenant) 0824466502 Hand out delivered 
 9. Other

9,1

3. Occupiers

Buffeljagsrivier Site 

Langeberg Bulleton

INVITATION TO COMMENT ON INITIAL PPP

1. Applicant
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